)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 08:18:20 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0725 General Bill, By McConnell, Courson, Ford, Passailaigue and Ravenel

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MOTOR
VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND LICENSING, BY ADDING ARTICLE 78 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF
LICENSE PLATES ON BEHALF OF THE H.L. HUNLEY SUBMARINE.

05/01/97
05/01/97
05/14/97
05/15/97
05/15/97
05/16/97
05/20/97
05/20/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-3

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-5

Read second time SJ-18

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9

Page 1 of 1



