May 18, 2024, 08:18:20 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0725 General Bill, By McConnell, Courson, Ford, Passailaigue and Ravenel

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND LICENSING, BY ADDING ARTICLE 78 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF LICENSE PLATES ON BEHALF OF THE H.L. HUNLEY SUBMARINE.

05/01/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
05/01/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-3
05/14/97	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-5
05/15/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
05/15/97	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
05/16/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
05/20/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/20/97	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9